QUERCUS

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

METAL PEN SET WITH BALL PEN (TWIST MECHANISM) AND
ROLLER BALL (OPEN CAP) WITH CORK BARREL. PRESENTED IN
MATCHING CORK BOX. BLUE AND BLACK INK RESPECTIVELY.
CORK IS A NATURAL MATERIAL, DUE TO ITS STRUCTURAL
NATURE AND SURFACE POROSITY THE FINAL PRINT RESULT
PER ITEM MAY HAVE DEVIATIONS.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

9608 1092

CN

17,5X5,5X2,5 CM

0.104

0.124

kg

metal

0.39

0.32

0.305

12.12

kg
0.038

m3

50

100



