QUERCUS

No.4maged or type unknown

METAL PEN SET WITH BALL PEN (TWIST MECHANISM) AND ROLLER BALL (OPEN CAP) WITH CORK BARREL. PRESENTED IN MATCHING CORK BOX. BLUE AND BLACK INK RESPECTIVELY. CORK IS A NATURAL MATERIAL, DUE TO ITS STRUCTURAL NATURE AND SURFACE POROSITY THE FINAL PRINT RESULT PER ITEM MAY HAVE DEVIATIONS.

COMMODITY CODE	9608 1092
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
DIMENSION	17,5X5,5X2,5 CM
NET WEIGHT	0.104
GROSS WEIGHT	0.124
GROSS WEIGHT UNIT	kg
MATERIAL TYPE	metal
PACKAGING LENGTH	0.39
PACKAGING WIDTH	0.32
PACKAGING HEIGHT	0.305
PACKAGING SIZE UNIT	m
PACKAGING WEIGHT	12.12
PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING VOLUME	0.038
PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT	m3
PACKAGING INNER CARTON QUANTITY	50
PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY	100